THE DATASHEET OF
RSI-750-100
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Riedon Inc.	 300 Cypress Avenue  	 Alhambra CA 91801  	  (626) 284-9901	  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202005_006© Riedon, Inc.
RSI Series
DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts
300 Amp - 1,200 Amp

DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts
300 Amp - 1,200 Amp
100mV Output
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current
(A)
Operating
Current
(A)
Resistance
(mW)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G
RSI-300-100 300 200 0.333 196.85 44.45 12.7 168.28 11.12 25.4 9.53
RSI-400-100 400 266.67 0.25 196.85 50.8 19.05 168.28 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-500-100 500 333.33 0.20 196.85 50.8 19.05 168.28 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-600-100 600 400 0.167 196.85 50.8 19.05 168.28 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-750-100 750 500 0.133 196.85 57.15 19.05 168.28 11.12 38.1 9.53
RSI-800-100 800 533.33 0.125 196.85 60.33 19.05 168.28 11.12 38.1 11.12
RSI-1000-100 1000 666.67 0.10 196.85 63.5 25.4 168.28 11.12 38.1 12.7
RSI-1200-100 1200 800 0.083 196.85 73.03 25.4 168.28 11.12 38.1 17.46
50mV Output
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current
(A)
Operating
Current
(A)
Resistance
(mW)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G
RSI-300-50 300 200 0.167 149.23 44.45 12.7 120.65 11.12 25.4 9.53
RSI-400-50 400 266.67 0.125 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-500-50 500 333.33 0.10 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-600-50 600 400 0.083 149.23 50.8 19.05 120.65 11.12 31.75 9.53
RSI-750-50 750 500 0.067 149.23 57.15 19.05 120.65 11.12 38.1 9.53
RSI-800-50 800 533.33 0.0625 149.23 60.33 19.05 120.65 11.12 38.1 11.12
RSI-1000-50 1000 666.67 0.05 149.23 63.5 25.4 120.65 11.12 38.1 12.7
RSI-1200-50 1200 800 0.042 149.23 73.03 25.4 120.65 11.12 38.1 17.46
*Dimension tolerances: ±0.381mm for hole diameters. All other dimensions have a ±0.762mm tolerance
A
50.80
C